
P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-QQ48B-L003 MPO-12 Female MPO-12 Female OM4-8c type B, crossover 3m LSZH ¥9,000 50

WST-C-QQ48B-L005 MPO-12 Female MPO-12 Female OM4-8c type B, crossover 5m LSZH ¥12,700 50

WST-C-QQ48B-L010 MPO-12 Female MPO-12 Female OM4-8c type B, crossover 10m LSZH ¥19,200 50

WST-C-QQ48B-L015 MPO-12 Female MPO-12 Female OM4-8c type B, crossover 15m LSZH ¥25,200 50

WST-C-QQ48B-L020 MPO-12 Female MPO-12 Female OM4-8c type B, crossover 20m LSZH ¥31,800 50

WST-C-QQ48B-L030 MPO-12 Female MPO-12 Female OM4-8c type B, crossover 30m LSZH ¥44,300 50

MPO patch code (MMF)

P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-LL9D-L002 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) SMF-2c Duplex 2m LSZH ¥1,570 50

WST-C-LL9D-L003 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) SMF-2c Duplex 3m LSZH ¥1,720 50

WST-C-LL9D-L005 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) SMF-2c Duplex 5m LSZH ¥1,860 50

WST-C-LL9D-L010 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) SMF-2c Duplex 10m LSZH ¥2,290 50

WST-C-LL9D-L020 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) SMF-2c Duplex 20m LSZH ¥3,140 50

WST-C-LL9D-L030 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) SMF-2c Duplex 30m LSZH ¥4,000 50

WST-C-LL9D-L050 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) SMF-2c Duplex 50m LSZH ¥5,570 50

LC patch code (SMF)

P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-Q4C98-L002 MPO-12 F (APC) 4 x Duplex LC (PC) SMF-8c Fan-out 1.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥10,900 50

WST-C-Q4C98-L003 MPO-12 F (APC) 4 x Duplex LC (PC) SMF-8c Fan-out 2.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥11,200 50

WST-C-Q8C9T-L003 MPO-12 F (APC) 12 x Simplex LC (PC) SMF-12c Fan-out 2.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥12,600 50

WST-C-Q8C9T-L005 MPO-12 F (APC) 12 x Simplex LC (PC) SMF-12c Fan-out 4.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥13,000 50

WST-C-Q8C9U-L003 MPO-24 F (APC) 24 x Simplex LC (PC) SMF-24c Fan-out 2.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥26,400 50

WST-C-Q8C9U-L005 MPO-24 F (APC) 24 x Simplex LC (PC) SMF-24c Fan-out 4.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥27,400 50

MPO fan-out (SMF)

P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-LL4D-L002 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) OM4-2c Duplex 2m LSZH ¥1,570 50

WST-C-LL4D-L003 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) OM4-2c Duplex 3m LSZH ¥1,860 50

WST-C-LL4D-L005 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) OM4-2c Duplex 5m LSZH ¥2,430 50

WST-C-LL4D-L010 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) OM4-2c Duplex 10m LSZH ¥3,860 50

WST-C-LL4D-L015 Duplex LC (PC) Duplex LC (PC) OM4-2c Duplex 15m LSZH ¥5,290 50

LC patch code (MMF)

P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-Q438-L003 MPO-12 F (PC) 4 x Duplex LC (PC) OM3-8c Fan-out 2.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥10,600 50

WST-C-Q438-L005 MPO-12 F (PC) 4 x Duplex LC (PC) OM3-8c Fan-out 4.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥12,300 50

WST-C-Q838-L003 MPO-12 F (PC) 8 x Simplex LC (PC) OM3-8c Fan-out 2.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥10,600 50

WST-C-Q838-L005 MPO-12 F (PC) 8 x Simplex LC (PC) OM3-8c Fan-out 4.5m+0.5m LSZH ¥12,300 50

MPO fan-out (MMF)

P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-QQA9TB-L002 MPO-12 F (APC) MPO-12 F (APC) SMF-12c type B, crossover 2m LSZH ¥9,780 50

WST-C-QQA9UB-L002 MPO-24 F (APC) MPO-24 F (APC) SMF-24c type B, crossover 2m LSZH ¥22,700 50

MPO patch code (SMF)

P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-PPA9TB-L020 MPO-12 M (APC) MPO-12 M (APC) SMF-12c type B, crossover 20ｍ LSZH ¥14,800 50

WST-C-PPA9UB-L020 MPO-24 M (APC) MPO-24 M (APC) SMF-24c type B, crossover 20ｍ LSZH ¥30,500 50

MPO trunk cable (SMF)

P/N Connector 1 Connector 2 Optical fiber Mapping Length Cable sheath 参考価格（外税） MOQ
WST-C-PPA9TA-L020 MPO-12 F (APC) MPO-12 M (APC) SMF-12c type A, straight 20ｍ LSZH ¥14,800 50

WST-C-PPA9UA-L020 MPO-12 F (APC) MPO-24 M (APC) SMF-24c type A, straight 20ｍ LSZH ¥30,500 50

MPO extention cable (SMF)
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